
82 FOLDER NO. 1701DOC BOX NO.

PERSON Simpson, James Young

MATERIAL

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

44478
44779
44480

a list of tweve lectures on the ^trugle Between Science and Religion” 
program of lectures to bo given by the person at the University of Pittsburg 

October 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 1927
invitation to a reception at I^ackenzie Hall held in honor of the person.

»

44481
44482
44483
44484

44485

November 29, ?
outline of coiirse of lectxires by the person 
a note regarding the person

invitation to and the program of the Carew course of lectures to be delivered 
by the person on the SStraglie Between Science and Religion, October 28- 
31, 1924 

same as 44484


