DOC BOX NO	82 FOLDER NO. 1701
PERSON	Simpson, James Young
MATERIAL	Paperss
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
44478 44779	a list of tweve lectures on the "Strugle Between Science and Religion" program of lectures to be given by the person at the University of Pittsburg, October 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 1927
44480	invitation to a reception at Mackenzie Hall held in honor of the person, Nevember 29, ?
44481	outline of course of lectures by the person
44482	a note regarding the person
44483	
44484	invitation to and the program of the Carew course of lectures to be delivered by the person on the "Struggle Between Science and Religion, October 28- 31, 1924
44485	same as 44484